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Race Overview
General Classification:
Young Rider Classification:
Sprint Classification:
Hill Climb Classification:
Leading Team:

12 Mackenzie COUPLAND (CDF)
12 Mackenzie COUPLAND (CDF)
31 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (ARA)
2 Keely BENNETT (TBL)

TBL Team BridgeLane

Stage 3 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 33 Chloe MORAN (ARA) 51:58 6
2. 11 Lucie FITYUS (CDF) +0 4
3. 26 Sophie SUTTON (BRT) +0 2
4. 2 Keely BENNETT (TBL) +0
5. 31 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (ARA) +0
6. 24 Sharni MORELY (BRT) +0
7. 25 Josie PEPPER (BRT) +3
8. 3 Haylee FULLER (TBL) +3
9. 41 Staphanie HIBBURT (WRP) +3
10. 16 Nicole WILSON (CDF) +3
11. 1 Emily WATTS (TBL) +3
12. 6 Gina RICARDO (TBL) +3
13. 44 Kim RASKER (WRP) +3
14. 4 Mia HAYDEN (TBL) +3
15. 12 Mackenzie COUPLAND (CDF) +3
16. 62 Ruth CORSET +3
17. 21 Katelyn NICHOLSON (BRT) +3
18. 42 Quinn FINDLAY (WRP) +3
19. 5 Amanda POULSEN (TBL) +3
20. 54 Beth JACKSON (SFR) +3
21. 13 Savannah COUPLAND (CDF) +3
22. 61 Caitlin CORSET +3
23. 60 Melissa BASTER +3
24. 37 Ella SIMPSON (ARA) +3
25. 22 Inez CASHMAN (BRT) +3
26. 52 Sophie BYRNE (SFR) +9
27. 32 Lauren BATES (ARA) +13
28. 34 Lucinda STEWART (ARA) +13
29. 47 Lauren THOMAS (WRP) +22
30. 35 Rachel WALES (ARA) +22
31. 14 Marion MUNDT (CDF) +41
32. 36 Alisha WELLS (ARA) +53
33. 45 Brianna SAMUHEL (WRP) +1:16
34. 15 Hannah SEELIGER (CDF) +1:51
35. 23 Milla MARSTON (BRT) +2:31
36. 46 Eloise SANDOW (WRP) +5:38
37. 64 Georgia SIMPSON +6:56

• Number of starters: 37
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General Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. 12 Mackenzie COUPLAND (CDF) 6h38:39
2. 1 Emily WATTS (TBL) +1:03
3. 21 Katelyn NICHOLSON (BRT) +1:39
4. 62 Ruth CORSET +2:08
5. 6 Gina RICARDO (TBL) +3:05
6. 4 Mia HAYDEN (TBL) +3:24
7. 5 Amanda POULSEN (TBL) +6:06
8. 13 Savannah COUPLAND (CDF) +6:21
9. 35 Rachel WALES (ARA) +6:30
10. 41 Staphanie HIBBURT (WRP) +7:02
11. 37 Ella SIMPSON (ARA) +7:02
12. 24 Sharni MORELY (BRT) +8:11
13. 33 Chloe MORAN (ARA) +8:55
14. 32 Lauren BATES (ARA) +9:03
15. 2 Keely BENNETT (TBL) +10:15
16. 25 Josie PEPPER (BRT) +11:53
17. 22 Inez CASHMAN (BRT) +12:09
18. 31 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (ARA) +14:10
19. 3 Haylee FULLER (TBL) +14:30
20. 16 Nicole WILSON (CDF) +15:11
21. 42 Quinn FINDLAY (WRP) +18:58
22. 45 Brianna SAMUHEL (WRP) +19:21
23. 15 Hannah SEELIGER (CDF) +21:18
24. 60 Melissa BASTER +21:31
25. 34 Lucinda STEWART (ARA) +24:09
26. 52 Sophie BYRNE (SFR) +25:07
27. 61 Caitlin CORSET +25:11
28. 54 Beth JACKSON (SFR) +26:08
29. 36 Alisha WELLS (ARA) +26:19
30. 46 Eloise SANDOW (WRP) +26:58
31. 14 Marion MUNDT (CDF) +29:15
32. 11 Lucie FITYUS (CDF) +30:07
33. 47 Lauren THOMAS (WRP) +30:49
34. 44 Kim RASKER (WRP) +32:06
35. 26 Sophie SUTTON (BRT) +33:11
36. 23 Milla MARSTON (BRT) +50:59
37. 64 Georgia SIMPSON +1h23:45
dnf 43 Aberdeen MCLAIN (WRP)
dnf 51 Gillian BENNETT (SFR)
dnf 55 Emily WALKER (SFR)
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Roll Cycles Sprint Classification
Final Result

pt1. 31 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (ARA) 9
2. 33 Chloe MORAN (ARA) 8
3. 6 Gina RICARDO (TBL) 7
4. 2 Keely BENNETT (TBL) 4
5. 34 Lucinda STEWART (ARA) 4
6. 25 Josie PEPPER (BRT) 4
7. 24 Sharni MORELY (BRT) 3
8. 35 Rachel WALES (ARA) 3
9. 11 Lucie FITYUS (CDF) 3
10. 4 Mia HAYDEN (TBL) 2
11. 32 Lauren BATES (ARA) 2
12. 26 Sophie SUTTON (BRT) 2
13. 21 Katelyn NICHOLSON (BRT) 1

Intermediate Sprints
14 Laps to Go

pt1. 31 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (ARA) 3
2. 6 Gina RICARDO (TBL) 2
3. 34 Lucinda STEWART (ARA) 1

7 Laps to Go
pt1. 34 Lucinda STEWART (ARA) 3

2. 4 Mia HAYDEN (TBL) 2
3. 31 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (ARA) 1

Finish
pt1. 33 Chloe MORAN (ARA) 5

2. 11 Lucie FITYUS (CDF) 3
3. 26 Sophie SUTTON (BRT) 2
4. 2 Keely BENNETT (TBL) 1

Old Woolstore Mountain Classification
Final Result

pt1. 2 Keely BENNETT (TBL) 20
2. 32 Lauren BATES (ARA) 12
3. 12 Mackenzie COUPLAND (CDF) 10
4. 1 Emily WATTS (TBL) 10
5. 21 Katelyn NICHOLSON (BRT) 4
6. 4 Mia HAYDEN (TBL) 4
7. 62 Ruth CORSET 2
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Fairbrother Young Rider Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. 12 Mackenzie COUPLAND (CDF) 6h38:39
2. 4 Mia HAYDEN (TBL) +3:24
3. 13 Savannah COUPLAND (CDF) +6:21
4. 37 Ella SIMPSON (ARA) +7:02
5. 24 Sharni MORELY (BRT) +8:11
6. 32 Lauren BATES (ARA) +9:03
7. 2 Keely BENNETT (TBL) +10:15
8. 3 Haylee FULLER (TBL) +14:30
9. 42 Quinn FINDLAY (WRP) +18:58
10. 15 Hannah SEELIGER (CDF) +21:18

Teams Stage Result
Time/Gap

1. BRT Butterfields Racing (26, 24, 25) 2h35:57
2. ARA ARA | Skip Capital (33, 31, 37) +0
3. TBL Team BridgeLane (2, 3, 1) +3
4. CDF Cycling Development Foundation (11, 16, 12) +3
5. WRP The Women's Racing Project (41, 44, 42) +6

Teams General Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. TBL Team BridgeLane 20h03:42
2. BRT Butterfields Racing +9:00
3. ARA ARA | Skip Capital +13:14
4. CDF Cycling Development Foundation +13:57
5. WRP The Women's Racing Project +36:21


